

## Press release

## LINDAL appoints Customer Technical Service and Lab Manager Scott Marzt

North America - 14th October 2024



Global aerosol dispensing specialists, LINDAL Group has appointed Scott Martz as Customer Technical Service and Lab Manager at LINDAL North America.

Strengthening the Columbus facility's technical capabilities and customer support, Scott brings over 30 years of aerosol industry experience to the role.

Prior to the new appointment, Scott held positions including Technical Department Manager, Quality Management Systems Director and Principal Scientist of Innovation and Development at Formulated Solutions. Scott previously worked in senior technical and quality roles at Precision Valve as Senior Chemist II in Research and Development at Zotos International. He also served as a board member on several aerosol associations, including the EAA (Eastern Aerosol Association).

He begins his role with immediate effect, reporting directly to North America Sales Director, Arianna Chang and a dotted line of report to Head of Group Customer Technical Service, Roman Merino.



Arianna Chang says: "Scott is widely recognized for his aerosol packaging expertise across the US aerosol market and we are delighted to have him onboard. We believe he will play a pivotal role in strengthening our team at LINDAL North America, helping us drive growth and reinforce the quality of the technical support we offer our customers."

Scott Martz says: "It's a pleasure to join LINDAL North America. I am looking forward to making a valuable contribution to an already strong technical team and working together to further benefit our customers."

For further information, please contact marketing@lindalgroup.com

## **About LINDAL Group**

LINDAL Group is a worldwide leader in the design, manufacture and sale of valves, actuators and spray caps used in aerosol products. The Hamburg, Germany-based company has more than 60 years of experience with innovative dispensing solutions for the cosmetics, household, health care, food and technical industries.

The LINDAL Group is represented by subsidiaries and licensees in more than 15 countries throughout Europe, Asia and The Americas. The company is renowned for its innovative designs, which deliver optimal functionality and return on investment. As a result, LINDAL aerosol dispensing solutions are the choice of the world's most prestigious and trusted brands.